
RESULT SUMMARY
MATRIC TECH  Second Annual Examination 2023

10TH

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.95%

 7.62%

64.76%

 1.90%

24.76%

 0 

 0 

 1 

 8 

 68 

 2 

 26 

 105 

RL Affilations

UMC's Reported

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed

R.L 9Th

Candidates Passed

Candidates Appeared


