## **RESULT SUMMARY**

## MATRIC TECH Second Annual Examination 2023 10TH

Candidates Appeared	105	
Candidates Passed	26	24.76%
R.L 9Th	2	1.90%
No. of Candidates Failed	68	64.76%
No. of Absentees	8	7.62%
R.L. Cases Reported	1	0.95%
UMC's Reported	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%